
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2400 Parmenter Street APT 113

Middleton, WI 53562

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713
Lawrence 
Pearson

Theo Taylor

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

theo.taylor@ads-pipe.comADS (608) 518-1254

pete lathrop

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Davina Jacobs

Steven Westfall

Brian Suiter

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

Eric Hosig

(608) 834-1311

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

(323) 300-8692

Contract 8569

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

6/10/2021
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315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

38160 Amrhein

Livonia, MI 48150

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

Jim Brickler jim.brickler@hanescompanies.comHanes Geo Components (734) 779-4990

Janel 
Christianson

Terri Yeager

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Beau Martin beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099
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6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

N16W23415 Stoneridge Drive

Waukesha, WI 53188

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

Ryan Bendixen

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

137

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

(608) 255-9223

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jeff Kegermann

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Steve Higgins

Ryan GonzalezThe Daily Reporter rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(414) 225-1822

Lisa Brill lbrill@spancrete.comSpancrete (414) 290-9354

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071Thomas 
DeBeck

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

6/10/2021


